
June	12,2021	Bluegrass	Showcase		

Show	Results	

Class	1		RMHA	Youth	Western		

1st	Artemis	Spirit…Tana	Wells…Anna	Wells….2010043338	

2nd	HCR’s	Gunpowder	and	Lead…Emma	Alexander…Ashley	Harrison…2018485648	

Class	2		RMHA	Novice	Country	Trail	

1st	Hickory’s	Amazing	Lace…Anita	Longoria…Anita	Longoria…2013045360	

2nd	RHF	Windswept…Tracy	Rose…John	Rose…2011044046	

3rd	Rider…Harrison	Doyle…Doug	Pole	

Class	3	RHMA	Mens	Trail	

1st	The	Greatest	Showman…Greg	Brewer…Keith	and	Dana	Pugh…2020486621	

2nd	MoWon’s	Legacy…Travis	Robinson…Jennifer	Hall…2012044469	

3rd	WOF’s	Wind	Commander…Charlie	DeAtley…Ann	Day…2012044439	

4th	Shakedown…Chad	Chambers…Richard	Riddle…2017484949	

5th	G&B	Deuce’s	Wild…John	Rose…Sharma	Brown…2018485921	

6th	Triple	R’s	Diva	Ziva…Josh	Murdock…Karen	Royer…2018485419	

7th	Josiah…Christopher	Sallie…Michelle	Lee…2015484334	

8th	DHS’s	Divine	Providence…Paul	Willis…Dark	Horse	Stables…2018485480	

9th	Rios	River	Dance…Jonathan	Ramey…Jonathan	Ramey…2015484293	

Class	4	RMHA	Youth	11	and	Under	Trail		

1st	Elite’s	Perfect	Venture…Ryan	Monroe…Ryan	Monroe…2016484436	

2nd	Tea	Rose…Luke	Tackea…Tana	Wells…2008042044	

Class	5	RMHA	3yr	old	Country	Trail	

1st	FVF’s	Vendeaa…Greg	Brewer…Mark	Gordon…2021487039	



2nd	Rider…Harrison	Doyle…Doug	Pole…	

Class	6	RMHA	Stallions	Show	Pleasure	

1st	Blue	Warning…Jeff	Yarber…Gerry	Morgan…2015484417	

2nd	PBF’s	Simon	Barjonah…Charlie	DeAtley…Steve	Heuslein…2013045530	

3rd	CS	Rebel	Soul…Kolby	Tipton…John	SWvers…2017485041	

4th	Night	Hawks	Bad	News…Shaun	Lyon…Emerson	Williams…2015484345	

5th	B&T’s	Slamma	Jamma…Chad	Chambers…JusWn	Blevins…2020486521	

6th	GHS	Breaking	Vegas…Randy	Inman…Baylee	Fowler…2017485223	

Class	7	RMHA	Youth	12-17	Trail	

1st	TRF’s	El	Toro…Kelsey	Howell…John	SWvers…2010043271	

2nd	She’s	Pro	Bono…Tana	Wells…Tonya	Conn…2021487040	

3rd	HCR’s	Gunpowder	and	Lead…Peace	Cummins…Ashley	Harison…2018485648	

4th	Clutch’s	Rayven	Mellody…Emma	Alexander…Melissa	Alexander…2020486623	

5th	CGH	Liale	Black	Dress…Lane	Tackea…Jennifer	Welsh…2010043341	

6th	DJ	Classy	Lass…Kaylie	Stamper…Samantha	Adams…2018485681	

Class	8	RMHA	Mares	and	Geldings	Country	Trail	

1st	Double	Diamonds	Dancer…Luka	Bowman…Maggie	Myers…	

2nd	Silver’s	Jazz	Master…Mary	Kelley	Tucker…Steve	Heuslein…2017485164	

3rd	Obviously	An	Heiress…Travis	Robinson…Jennifer	Hall…2013045444	

4th	Sundown	Sierra…Charlie	DeAtley…Steve	Heuslein…2018484592	

5th	CD’s	Next	GeneraWon…Shaun	Lyon…Myranda	Ellioa…2010043277	

6th	Hickory’s	Amazing	Lace…Anita	Longoria…Anita	Longoria…2013045360	

7th	Music’s	Rising	Star…Morgan	Stumbo…Jeff	Yarber…2015484037	

8th	Elite’s	Hallelujah…Julie	Brown…Julie	Brown…2018485434	

9th	Friskie	River…Arizona	Copher…Arizona	Copher…2003041877	



Class	9	RMHA	Amateur	Trail		

1st	VBF	Venture	For	Gold…JusWn	Anderson…JusWn	Anderson…2010043515	
2nd	Dream	Catcher’s	Miss	Tobias…Travis	Crabtree…Travis	Crabtree…2018485507	

3rd	Shakedown…Kaitlyn	Clarke…Richard	Riddle…2017484949	

4th	HCR’s	Silver	Bullet…Luka	Bowman…Keith	Pugh…2016484743	

5th	Rampage…Kim	StamaWes…Kim	StamaWes…2016484557	

6th	WOF’s	Wind	Commander…Ann	Day…Ann	Day…2012044439	

7th	Half-pint…Anita	Longoria…Anita	Longoria…2006014748	

8th	Paco’s	Masterpiece…Peg	Edwards…Peg	Edwards…2016484716	

9th	Rocking	Reese…Jonathan	Ramey…Jonathan	Ramey…2015484216	

10th	Avatar…Jason	Hall…Kim	StamaWes…2008042084	

11th	CCF	Unleashed…Myranda	Ellioa…Myranda	Ellioa…2013045249	

12th	JS	Hell	On	Heels…John	SWvers…John	SWvers…2020486517	

13th	DHS’s	Divine	Providence…Charity	Burton…Dark	Horse	Stables…2018485480	

14th	WOF	Glamour	and	Style…Julie	Tucker…Mary	Kelley	Tucker…2016484462	

Class	10	RMHA	Ladies	Show		

1st	Robinsons	Turbo…Ashley	Harrison…Ashley	Harrison…2016484584	

2nd	The	Right	Stuff…Markeeta	Moore…Markeeta	Moore…2004011985	

3rd	RSR	Mojo…Amber	Inman…Amber	Inman…2008042055	

4th	HCR’s	Black	Magic…Mara	Mckenzie…Mara	Mckenzie…2013045120	

5th	Vegas	Night…Rebecca	Maggard…Rebecca	Maggard…2018485694	

6th	Winemaker…Baylee	Fowler…Baylee	Fowler…2013045584	

7th	She’s	a	Maniac…Anna	Hash…Anna	Hash…2016484687	

Class	11	RMHA	Novice	Trail	

1st	Dream	Catcher’s	Miss	Tobias…Travis	Crabtree…Travis	Crabtree…2018485507	

2nd	Josiah…Michelle	Lee…Michelle	Lee…2015484334	

3rd	JS	Hell	On	Heels…John	SWvers…John	SWvers…2020486517	

4th	Half-pint…Anita	Longoria…Anita	Longoria…2006014748	



5th	BRF’s	Kaje…KaWe	Doughterty…Paul	Rice…2018485465	

6th	RHF’s	Hells	Bells…Madison	Stumbo…2012044430	

Class	12		RMHA	Mens	Country	Trail	

1st	DMH’s	Bella	Angel…Charlie	DeAtley…Julie	Tucker…2016484886	

2nd	Obviously	An	Heiress…Travis	Robinson…Jennifer	Hall…2013045444	

3rd	44’s	SweaWng	Bullets…Shaun	Lyon…Carla	Courter…2021487081	

4th	Designed	to	PerfecWon…Christopher	Sallie…Michelle	Lee…2019486154	

Class	13	RMHA	Youth	11	&	Under	Country	Trail	

1st	Lady	Antebellum…Chase	Gordon…Linda	Taylor…2009042915	

2nd	Rider…Brayden	Williams…Doug	Pole…	

Class	14	RMHA	3yr	old	Trail	

1st	JPG’s	Rank	Stranger…Greg	Brewer…Jessica	Brewer…2020486871	

2nd	LBar	Annie’s	Rockin’	Good	Time…Chad	Chambers…JusWn	Blevins…2018485767	

3rd	JS	The	Wizards	Karma…Kolby	Tipton…John	SWvers…2021486901	

Class	15	RMHA	Stallions	Trail	

1st	Champagne	on	the	Rocks…Randy	Inman…Beay	Lovell…2015484202	

2nd	VBF	Venture	for	Gold…JusWn	Anderson…JusWn	Anderson…2010043515	

3rd	MoWon’s	Legacy…Travis	Robinson…Jennifer	Hall…2012044469	

4th	Prides	Hit	the	Mark…Chad	Chambers…JusWn	Blevins…2018485534	

5th	Cypress	Star	Ace…John	Rose…Jude	Brandes…2017485060	

6th	Paco’s	Masterpiece…Peg	Edwards…Peg	Edwards…2016484716	

7th	Black	Market	Diamond…Charlie	DeAtley…Steve	Heuslein…2020488614	

8th	CCF	Unleashed…Shaun	Lyon…Myranda	Ellioa…2013045249	

9th	Josiah…Christopher	Sallie…Michelle	Lee…2015484334	

Class	16	RMHA	Youth	12-17	Country	Trail	



1st	Music’s	Rising	Star…Eddie	Moreno…Jeff	Yarber…2015484037	

2nd	Artemis	Spirit…Tana	Wells…Anna	Wells…2010043338	

3rd	Rider…Hayden	Williams…Doug	Pole…	

Class	17	RMHA	Mares	and	Geldings	Show		

1st	G.S.	Prissie…Kelli	Moore…Carl	Pence…2006013659	

2nd	HCR’s	Afer	Midnight…Mary	Kelley	Tucker…Julie	Brown…2012044922	

3rd	RRF’s	Center	Stage…Travis	Robinson…Jennifer	Hall…2011043263	

4th	Knight’s	Sweet	Rose…Shaun	Lyon…Ramona	Jackson…2018485606	

5th	DHS’s	Diamond	Broker…Charlie	DeAtley…Melisse	Sharkey…2017485215	

6th	Delta	Queen…JusWn	Anderson…JusWn	Anderson…2018485504	

7th	DHS’s	Mr.	Bohannon…Charity	Burton…Dark	Horse	Stables…2011043764	

8th	Docks	CoCa	MoWon…John	Rose…John	Rose…2016484526	

Class	18	RMHA	Amateur	Country	Trail	

1st	DMH’s	Bella	Angel…Julie	Tucker…Julie	Tucker…2016484886	

2nd	Music’s	Rising	Star…Ragan	Adkins…Jeff	Yarber…2015484037	

3rd	Hickory’s	Amazing	Lace…Anita	Longoria…Anita	Longoria…2013045360	

4th	Elite’s	Hallelujah…Julie	Brown…Julie	Brown…2018485434	

5th	Friskie	River…Arizona	Copher…Arizona	Copher…2003041877	

6th	CD’s	Next	GeneraWon…Myranda	Ellioa…Myranda	Ellioa…2010043277	

Class	19	RMHA	Mens	Show		

1st	JPG’s	Amos	Moses…Greg	Brewer…Jessica	Brewer…2017485343	

2nd	FVF’s	Maximus…Josh	Murdock…Lucy	Belcher…2017485344	

3rd	DD’s	Su	Mack…Mike	Dougherty….Mike	Dougherty…2020486504	

4th	Winemaker…Randy	Inman…Baylee	Fowler…2013045584	

Class	20	RMHA	Ladies	Country	Trail	



1st	DMH’s	Bella	Angel…Julie	Tucker…Julie	Tucker…2016484886	

2nd	Hickory’s	Amazing	Lace…Anita	Longoria…Anita	Longoria…2013045360	

3rd	RHF	Windswept…Tracy	Rose…John	Rose…2011044046	

4th	Friskie	River…Arizona	Copher…Arizona	Copher…2003041877	

5th	Designed	to	PerfecWon…Michelle	Lee…Michelle	Lee…2019456154	

Class	21	RMHA	Amateur	Show	

1st	Vegas	Nights…Rebecca	Maggard…Rebecca	Maggard…2018485694	

2nd	HCR’s	Afer	Midnight…Julie	Brown…Julie	Brown…2012044922	

3rd	CF	Hellfire…Kelli	Moore…Kelli	Moore…2014045738	

4th	Malificent…Johnathan	Ramey…Jonathan	Ramey…2016484544	

5th	B&T’s	Slamma	Jamma…Kaitlyn	Clarke…JusWn	Blevins…2020486521	

6th	GHS	Breaking	Vegas…Baylee	Fowler…Baylee	Fowler…2017485223	

7th	She’s	a	Maniac…Anna	Hash…Anna	Hash…2016484687	

8th	DNS	Diamond	Broker…Ann	Day…Ann	Day…2011043764	

Class	22	RMHA	Stallions	Country	Trail	

No	show	

Class	23	RMHA	Novice	Show		

1st	G.S.	Dakota…Keith	Pugh…Keith	Pugh…2011044253	

2nd	DD’s	Su	Mack…KaWe	Dougherty…Mike	Dougherty…2020486504	

3rd	HCR’s	Black	Magic...Mara	Mckenzie…Mara	Mckenzie…2013045120	

Class	24	RMHA	Mares	&	Geldings	Trail	

1st	JS	Hell	on	Heels…Mikie	Bowen…John	SWvers…2020486517	

2nd	RNB’s	Choco	Docks	Marieaa…Charlie	DeAtley…Steve	Heuslein…2015483759	

3rd	BRF’s	Kaje…Mike	Doughtery…Paul	Rice…2018485465	

4th	Triple	R’s	Diva	Ziva…Josh	Murdock…Karen	Royer…2018485149	



5th	WOF’s	Wind	Commander…Mary	Kelley	Tucker…Ann	Day…2012044439	

6th	CCF	The	Force	Awakens…Shaun	Lyon…Myranda	Ellioa…2017484927	

7th	RHF’s	Hells	Bells…Morgan	Stumbo…Morgan	Stumbo…2012044430	

Class	25	RMHA	Youth	17	&	Under	Show	

1st	DCF	Wild	Thang…Hayden	Williams…Emerson	Williams…2019485979	

2nd	Pence’s	Special	Annie…Talon	Fox…Ashley	Harrison…2013045338	

3rd	She’s	Misty	Blue…Ryan	Monroe…Kevin	Monroe…2007015126	

4th	SFS	You	Are	My	Sunshine…Tana	Wells…Tana	Wells…2015484010	

5th	CF	Hellfire…Lane	Tackea…David	Moore…2014045738	

6th	Toby’s	Big	Secret…Eddie	Moreno…Eddie	Moreno…2020486515	

Class	26	RMHA	Ladies	Trail	

1st	Paco’s	Masterpiece…Peg	Edwards…Peg	Edwards…2016484716	

2nd	WOF	Glamour	&	Style…Mary	Kelley	Tucker…Mary	Kelley	Tucker…2016484462	

Class	27	RMHA	3yr	old	Show	

1st	Baywatch	Babe…Shaun	Lyon…Robert	Patrick…2021486916	

2nd	NC	Blue	Moon’s	Love	Machine…Harrison	Boyle…Susan	Sprague…2018485654	

Class	28	RMHA	Youth	Country	Trail	Championship	

1st	Music’s	Rising	Star…Eddie	Moreno…Jeff	Yarber…2015484037	

2nd	Artemis	Spirit…Tana	Wells…Anna	Wells…2010043338	

Class	29	RMHA	Open	Trail	Championship	

1st	Champagne	on	the	Rocks…Randy	Inman…Beay	Lovell…2015484202	

2nd	JS	Hell	On	Heels…Mikie	Bowen…John	SWvers…2020486517	

3rd	MoWon’s	Legacy…Travis	Robinson…Jennifer	Hall…2012044469	

4th	VBF	Venture	for	Gold…JusWn	Anderson…JusWn	Anderson…2020043515	



5th	RNB’s	Choco	Dock’s	Marieaa…Charlie	DeAtley…Steve	Heuslein…2015483759	

6th	The	Greatest	Showman…Greg	Brewer…Keith	Pugh…2020486621	

Class	30	RMHA	Youth	Show	Pleasure	Championship	

1st	DCF	Wild	Thang…Hayden	Williams…Emerson	Williams…2019485979	

2nd	SFS	You	Are	My	Sunshine…Tana	Wells…Tana	Wells…2015484010	

3rd	Pence’s	Special	Annie…Talon	Fox…Ashley	Harrison…2013045338	

4th	She’s	Misty	Blue…Ryan	Monroe…Kevin	Monroe…2007015126	

Class	31	RMHA	Open	Country	Trail	Championship	

1st	Double	Diamonds	Dancer…Luka	Bowman…Maggie	Myer…	

2nd	GMH’s	Bella	Angel…Charlie	DeAtley…Julie	Tucker…2016484886	

3rd	RHF	Windswept…John	Rose…John	Rose…2011044046	

4th	Obviously	An	Heiress…Travis	Robinson…Jennifer	Hall…2013045444	

5th	Hickory’s	Amazing	Lace…Anita	Longoria…Anita	Longoria…2013045360	

6th	Silver’s	Jazz	Master…Mary	Kelley	Tucker…Steve	Heuslein…2017485164	

Class	32	RMHA	Youth	Trail	Championship	

1st	TRF’s	El	Toro…Kelsey	Howell…John	SWvers…2010043271	

2nd	Elite’s	Perfect	Venture…Ryan	Monroe…Ryan	Monroe…2016484436	

3rd	She’s	Pro	Bono…Tana	Wells…Tonya	Conn…2021487040	

4th	HCR’s	Gunpowder	and	Lead…Peace	Cummins…Ashley	Harrison…2018485648	

5th	DJ	Classy	Lass…Kaylie	Stamper…Samantha	Adams…2018485681	

Class	33	RMHA	Show	Pleasure	Championship	

1st	Robinsons	Turbo…Ashley	Harrison…Ashley	Harrison…2016484584	

2nd	PBF’s	Simon	Barjonah…Charlie	DeAtley…Steve	Heuslein…2013045530	

3rd	RSR	Mojo…Amber	Inman…Amber	Inman…2008042055	

4th	Night	Hawks	Bad	News…Shaun	Lyon…Emerson	Williams…2015484345	

5th	RRF’s	Center	Stage…Travis	Robinson…Jennifer	Hall…2011043263	



6th	Malificent…Josh	Murdock…Jonathan	Ramey…2016484544	

7th	HCR’s	Afer	Midnight…Mary	Kelley	Tucker…Julie	Brown…2012044922	

8th	Breaking	Vegas…Baylee	Folwer…Baylee	Fowler…2017485223


